
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 July 2022

P 3/4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 11/10291

 2 BOTOX BECKY Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Moore 529240 7/5213

 3 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2K. Bell 531379 12/6213

 4 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Sultana 537877 6/5228

 5 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17225

 6 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 3/1/1R. Neville 531237 12/5108

 7 RISING DAWN 1 Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 5/4189

 8 OLLIE DOO Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2S. Hill 534259 5/4123

 9 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6C 4P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 9/5192

 10 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 13/10144

 11 FEDERAL RANGER Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Eaton 532401 9/1309

 12 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4192

 13 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 14 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 16/4111
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 1 RISING DAWN 1 Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 5/4189

 2 OLLIE DOO Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2S. Hill 534259 5/4123

 3 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6C 4P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 9/5192

 4 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 13/10144

 5 FEDERAL RANGER Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Eaton 532401 9/1309

 6 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4192

 7 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 8 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 16/4111

 9 WIRADJURI QUEEN 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 550017 2/1246

 10 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3198

 11 ORSON TARAWI Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 542150 2/1162

 12 READY TO RAID 1 Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551574 1/0151

 13 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4G. Ball 544741 1/0108

 14 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 549717 4/3219

 15 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 550867 3/2206

 16 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0201

 17 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 12/11189

 18 DUKER'S CHIEF Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2J. Chandler 541383 3/2189

 19 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5126

 20 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1114

 21 BRICK TOP 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0102

 22 ANGRY MONSOON Dropping in grade GAR, 22/06/2022, R8, P 7M 8P 6M 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 11/5141

 23 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1J. Magnisalis 540435 4/3240

 24 CASHING CHEQUES Weighted points score WPK, 23/07/2022, R2, C 8C 1P 1P 5/3C. Miller 549065 5/1240

 25 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3234

 26 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1A. Woods 545215 6/3228

 27 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3M 3M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6204

 28 TRALEE HANNAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 5/3180

 29 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2T. Callen 545541 3/2174

 30 STYLE SENSATION Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3J. Thomas 544972 3/1160

 31 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3153
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 32 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2150

 33 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7147

 34 PYTHON PETE Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1146

 35 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3144

 36 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0141

 37 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5138

 38 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0138

 39 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 6M 1M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8137

 40 FUN DAY FRIDAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0135

 41 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0132

 42 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1129

 43 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 1/0129

 44 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0129

 45 FAKE PROMISES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1126

 46 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1114

 47 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R12, M 8M 3M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3112

 48 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 49 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0110

 50 IT'S CASH TIME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1108

 51 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/498

 52 ORSON SIMBA Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/096

 53 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4T. Ball 543780 1/093

 54 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/193

 55 GLORIOUS PURPOSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/190

 56 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/087

 57 ONE MORE JOE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084

 58 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/082

 59 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/478

 60 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/378

 61 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/872

 62 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 537988 3/069
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 63 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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 1 WIRADJURI QUEEN 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 550017 2/1246

 2 LITTLE SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1C. Eaton 543284 4/3198

 3 ORSON TARAWI Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 542150 2/1162

 4 READY TO RAID 1 Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551574 1/0151

 5 OUR GIRL AMBER Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4G. Ball 544741 1/0108

 6 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GOS, 12/07/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1J. Edwards 549717 4/3219

 7 TIA'S ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 550867 3/2206

 8 YEAH DUGGI Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0201

 9 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 12/11189

 10 DUKER'S CHIEF Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2J. Chandler 541383 3/2189

 11 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 543287 6/5126

 12 VALLEY DEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 18/07/2022, R6, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3T. Smith 544970 2/1114

 13 BRICK TOP 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0102

 14 ANGRY MONSOON Dropping in grade GAR, 22/06/2022, R8, P 7M 8P 6M 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 11/5141

 15 CASHING CHEQUES Weighted points score WPK, 23/07/2022, R2, C 8C 1P 1P 5/3C. Miller 549065 5/1240

 16 ZULU FLAIR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1J. Magnisalis 540435 4/3240

 17 ZIPPING AUSSIE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1L. Hutton 529773 4/3234

 18 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1A. Woods 545215 6/3228

 19 SONGAR RED GUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3M 3M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6204

 20 TRALEE HANNAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 5/3180

 21 SKETCHY LAWYER Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 1P 5/2T. Callen 545541 3/2174

 22 STYLE SENSATION Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3J. Thomas 544972 3/1160

 23 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3153

 24 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2150

 25 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/7147

 26 PYTHON PETE Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3S. Sweeney 543241 2/1146

 27 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GAR, 09/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3144

 28 MISS TALLOWOOD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0141

 29 KINLOCH CUTIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0138

 30 LIBERTY ANNE Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1B. Keene 543958 7/5138

 31 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 6M 1M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8137
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 32 FUN DAY FRIDAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 528621 6/0135

 33 TOO FAR 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 526251 2/0132

 34 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 1/0129

 35 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1129

 36 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0129

 37 FAKE PROMISES 1 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1126

 38 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1114

 39 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R12, M 8M 3M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3112

 40 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3111

 41 FLYING TINY TIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0110

 42 IT'S CASH TIME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1108

 43 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/498

 44 ORSON SIMBA Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/096

 45 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/193

 46 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4T. Ball 543780 1/093

 47 GLORIOUS PURPOSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/190

 48 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/087

 49 ONE MORE JOE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084

 50 MISS LEGGY Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 548492 1/082

 51 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score MAT, 18/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/378

 52 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/478

 53 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/872

 54 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 537988 3/069

 55 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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 1 TRIXIE BELLA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 3P M/1N. Woods 543181 0/0126

 2 ELITE CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 7Y M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0108

 3 MY SUGAR SISTER Last start placegetter GAR, 22/07/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/088

 4 OUR GIRL HOPE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 20/07/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 4P M/1T. Ball 549095 0/073

 5 PRINCESS NEVADA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/02/2022, R3, P

RIC, 26/01/2022, R4, P

5Y 2P 3P M/1J. Murray 545013 0/0112

 6 MADAM WHISKEY First start M/1R. Neville 552187 0/00

 7 BIRDHILL BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/062

 8 SIAKAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056
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 1 MEAN BLAKE 2 Last start winner GAR, 09/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Mabbott 540942 8/7372

 2 KEEPING ON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3P 2/1/1A. Ivers 508715 23/20330

 3 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 14/10225

 4 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 11/10291

 5 BOTOX BECKY Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Moore 529240 7/5213

 6 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/07/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/2K. Bell 531379 12/6213

 7 SAVVY GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1M. Sultana 537877 6/5228

 8 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17225

 9 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 5P 3/1/1R. Neville 531237 12/5108

 10 RISING DAWN 1 Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 5/4189

 11 OLLIE DOO Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 8P 4/1/2S. Hill 534259 5/4123

 12 CHRONIC BILLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 2P 6C 4P 4/1/2D. Wright 525746 9/5192

 13 GOOD JOB BOB 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528628 13/10144

 14 FEDERAL RANGER Weighted points score MAT, 25/07/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Eaton 532401 9/1309

 15 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1B. Gilbert 541397 5/4192

 16 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 4/1/1G. Ball 541965 7/5171

 17 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 4/1/1A. Ivers 531372 16/4111
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 1 DOUGH TO GO Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2B. Howell 528858 5/4222

 2 JIMARY STAR Last start winner CAS, 24/07/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Ross 507480 14/9186

 3 CABERNET GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1M. Dawson 540984 5/4243

 4 GOOD JOB BOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/2144

 5 FUN DAY FRIDAY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 20/07/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 528621 6/5135

 6 BORA BORA PEARL Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1B. Moore 541875 5/3237

 7 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2R. Wright 540245 8/2270

 8 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start placegetter MAT, 25/07/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2J. Howard 549026 4/2180

 9 UNIDENTIFIED Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6180

 10 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7201

 11 BULL KEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 3P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 3/0197

 12 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0162

 13 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2150

 14 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0141

 15 TONIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 540453 4/0141

 16 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1132

 17 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7111

 18 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/381

 19 YARELI BALE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Bell 538681 3/081

 20 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 30 July 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BORA BORA PEARL Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 8P 5/1B. Moore 541875 5/3237

 2 CUNDLE KATE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2R. Wright 540245 8/2270

 3 CAN'T HANDLE IT Last start placegetter MAT, 25/07/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2J. Howard 549026 4/2180

 4 UNIDENTIFIED Dropping in grade GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1L. Walker 538085 7/6180

 5 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496967 9/7201

 6 BULL KEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 3P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 3/0197

 7 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0162

 8 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4Y 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/2150

 9 MISS TALLOWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0141

 10 TONIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 540453 4/0141

 11 TOO FAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3B. Howell 526251 2/1132

 12 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 531372 16/7111

 13 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/381

 14 YARELI BALE Weighted points score GUN, 07/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4K. Bell 538681 3/081

 15 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/172
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GAR Saturday, 30 July 2022
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 1 JIMARY WILLOW Last start winner BGC, 25/07/2022, R5, 2 1P 2C 6C 5/3M. Ross 547102 6/1318

 2 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Last start placegetter RIC, 22/07/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2T. Anderson 533154 5/2288

 3 BELLA NINETEEN Last start placegetter MAT, 25/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0204

 4 SHE'S SHREWD Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 8/3162

 5 CUNDLE KATE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3R. Wright 540245 8/1270

 6 CABERNET GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4M. Dawson 540984 5/0243

 7 BULL KEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/07/2022, R8, P 6P 6C 3P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 3/2197

 8 TICKLE ME ELSIE Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R5, P 4P 8C 8C 5/4S. Grey 538633 4/0144

 9 PLODDER Weighted points score WPK, 20/07/2022, R2, M 4M 5P 2M 5/1R. Walters 522200 6/3117

 10 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score WPK, 13/07/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/475
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 1 MEAN BLAKE 1 Last start winner GAR, 09/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Mabbott 540942 8/7372
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 1 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 14/10225
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 1 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1P. Tobin 526502 20/17225
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 1 POPPY BLUEY Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2S. Sweeney 543240 6/5234

 2 RISING DAWN 2 Last start winner GOS, 26/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2P. Tobin 543161 5/4189
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 1 WIRADJURI QUEEN 2 Last start winner GAR, 23/07/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Mabbott 550017 2/1246

 2 READY TO RAID 2 Last start winner GOS, 19/07/2022, R3, P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551574 1/0151

 3 TYPHOON DOT Last start winner CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4K. Miller 550329 1/0151

 4 CRUZIN' ACE Last start winner TAR, 20/07/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3M. Mabbott 551317 2/1140

 5 DRINK CRUISERS Last start winner GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4M. Sultana 549419 1/0101

 6 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3156

 7 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GOS, 19/07/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9153

 8 BRICK TOP 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0102

 9 SONGAR RED GUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3M 3M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6204

 10 ZOOM IN Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2S. Greene 528641 5/2198

 11 TRALEE HANNAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 547234 5/3180

 12 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3159

 13 KINGSBRAE FLOW Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4K. Miller 542892 2/0141

 14 KINLOCH CUTIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4K. Bell 542226 1/0138

 15 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R2, M 6M 1M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 11/8137

 16 NITRAM SHIMMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/0129

 17 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4B. Gilbert 551533 1/0129

 18 FAKE PROMISES 2 Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3R. Ulrick 537193 3/1126

 19 LYLA KEEN Weighted points score GUN, 14/07/2022, R8, P 8P 1Y 3Y 5/4K. Ulrick 543961 2/0122

 20 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4K. Cheetham 541833 1/0120

 21 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1114

 22 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R12, M 8M 3M 7P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3112

 23 FLYING TINY TIM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/07/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 551807 1/0110

 24 IT'S CASH TIME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1108

 25 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 8P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0105

 26 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4R. White 540604 1/0104

 27 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1M. Mabbott 538129 5/498

 28 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R3, M 7M 8P 8P 5/1A. Ivers 508718 9/697

 29 MILKY LANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4T. Ball 543780 1/093

 30 GLORIOUS PURPOSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3A. Ivers 539779 2/190

 31 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 8Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/287
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 32 ONE MORE JOE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 546584 1/084
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 1 ELITE CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 26/07/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 7Y M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/0108

 2 BALLYNEALE JIG Last start placegetter GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1G. Ball 548069 0/0102

 3 OUR GIRL HOPE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 20/07/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 4P M/1T. Ball 549095 0/073

 4 PRINCESS NEVADA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/02/2022, R3, P

RIC, 26/01/2022, R4, P

5Y 2P 3P M/1J. Murray 545013 0/0112

 5 CONCORD PRINCE First start M/1D. Wright 541855 0/00

 6 WORIMI STAR First start M/1P. Johnston 553769 0/00

 7 SKETCHY RUSS First start M/1D. Burns 554296 0/00

 8 MOPOKE First start M/1A. Woods 553226 0/00

 9 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6P M/1D. Burns 550568 0/058

 10 SIAKAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 11 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 5P M/1T. Callen 545540 0/054

 12 BARBARINO Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1D. Wright 539471 0/048

 13 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/036

 14 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/034
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 1 WING CHUN GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 23/07/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1C. Eaton 542445 6/5249
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 1 RITZA EBONY 2 First start M/1M. Davidson 551371 0/00

 2 BIRDHILL BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/07/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/062
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